2. nominacni zavod na LODM - MS kraj (LODM divky)

LODM divky

W EoNoU kAW

10.
. Rehulkové Alice
12.
13.

Jméno

Piskova Eliska
Vratna Johana
HilSerova Vivien
Svre¢kové Anita
Svébkova Sofie
Héjkové Barbora
Bartkova Katerina
Volnd Aneta
Pacutovd Mahulena
Nelesovska Tereza

Novotna Sara Anna
Zmijovéa Roxana

Rocnik Oddil

2007
2009
2007
2011
2011
2007
2010
2009
2010
2007
2011
2011
2010

Trenér

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 Kotkova, Kinclova

T.). Sokol Moravskéa Ostrava 1 Pavlasova, Schneiderova
SGC Ostrava El-Khairy, Dudové, Seveik
T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 Pavlasova, Schneiderova
T.J. Sokol Moravské Ostrava 1 Pavlasova, Schneiderova
T.). Sokol Moravské Ostrava 1 Kotkovd, Kinclova

GK Vitkovice Grmelova, Hajkova, LisSkova
T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 Pavlasovd, Schneiderova
T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 Pavlasovd, Schneiderova
SGD Opava Spickova

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1 Pavlasova, Schneiderova
T.J. Sokol Moravské Ostrava 1 Grmelova, Liskova

SGD Opava Spickova K+D
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D E
3.400 8.950 0.000 12.350
3.200 8.600 0.000 11.800
3.400 8.500 0.000 11.900
3.200 8.550 0.000 11.750
3.200 7.950 0.000 11.150
3.400 8.850 0.000 12.250
1.600 9.250 0.000 10.850
3.400 7.800 0.000 11.200
3.200 8.300 0.000 11.500
2.400 8.200 0.000 10.600
1.600 8.550 0.000 10.150
3.200 8.350 0.000 11.550
1.600 8.400 0.000 10.000

pen preskok D E
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pen bradla D E
3.000 7.450 0.000 10.450 3.900 7.800 0.000 11.700
2.400 7.450 0.000 9.850 4.100 6.650 0.000 10.750
2.600 7.200 0.000 9.800 3.200 7.250 0.000 10.450
2.000 7.250 0.000 9.250 2.900 7.550 0.000 10.450
2.100 7.450 0.000 9.550 3.400 7.400 0.000 10.800
2.800 8.300 0.000 11.100 4.000 4.300 0.000 8.300

1.800 7.500 0.000 9.300 2.500 8.000 0.000 10.500

pen kladina D E

2.600 6.600 0.000 9.200
2.000 6.250 0.000 8.250
2.500 7.350 0.000 9.850
2.600 6.450 0.000 9.050
2.200 6.000 0.000 8.200
1.100 6.600 2.000 5.700

3.700 5.450 0.000 9.150
3.400 6.100 0.000 9.500
2.800 6.850 0.000 9.650
3.300 5.850 0.000 9.150
2.600 5.750 0.000 8.350
3.200 6.150 0.000 9.350

4.300 7.700 0.000 12.000
3.700 7.750 0.000 11.450
3.700 6.900 0.000 10.600
3.500 7.500 0.000 11.000
3.400 6.850 0.000 10.250
4.200 6.000 0.400 9.800
3.000 7.250 0.000 10.250
4.000 7.150 0.300 10.850
3.300 7.150 0.000 10.450
2.500 6.900 0.000 9.400
3.300 7.050 0.000 10.350
3.300 6.500 0.000 9.800
2.500 6.000 0.000 8.500

pen prostna Celkem

46.500
43.850
42.750
42.450
41.750
41.450
40.900
40.400
39.700
39.500
38.700
37.900
33.550
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/201513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/865886
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/260602
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3198
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/850138
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/887983
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/596086
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/881284
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/175980
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/845655
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/262664
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9680
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/644366
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/475516
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/336101
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9680
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